HYROX X VILLAGE

HYROX SPRINT | WARRINGTON

Full Name (Or Doubles Name)
David Corry

Josh & Niall

Lee Clayton

David Corry

Matthew & Brandon
Callum Holland

Mark and Jack

Double trouble warriors
Kelly Hedley

Josh Jones

She Made Me Do It
Vic & Sarah

Mark Mackay

Walk in the park

Beth Bolton

Carla bradley

Cassie Arnold & Summer Holeman
Angus Cheyne
Summer Holeman
Laszlo hamar
Rowanna Hughes
Fabrizio Donna

James Shabot

John J MacDonald

Category

Mixed Duo

Male Duo
Individual Male
Individual Male
Male Duo
Individual Male
Male Duo
Female Duo
Individual Female
Individual Male
Female Duo
Female Duo
Individual Male
Male Duo
Individual Female
Individual Female
Female Duo
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Male
Individual Male

Completion Time
16:31:10
17:30:32
17:37:00
18:24:31
18:30:00
18:53:25
19:00:50
19:08:13
19:17:84
19:30
19:57:19
20:04:06
20:14:17
20:41:41
20.47:88
20:56:22
21:15:31
21:29:28
22:07:15
22:18:28
22:28:38
22:33:08
23:31:88
26:02;00



Jill Hewitt
Mark Hodgson
Nikki Magee
Nathan Parry
Lisa Buckley
lan Lomax
Daniel Sprake
Brook Hill

Emily Cull & Sian Ash

Emma Downie
Chris Burlingham
Mark Pepper
Kate Hutchins
Emma Neal

Amy Wharton
Jules & Stace

Female Duo
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Male
Individual Male
Female Duo
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Female
Individual Female
Female Duo

25:23:25
23:27:77
27:26:53
26:22:38
26:46:62
25:56:75
25:24:24
23:10:09
30:36:82
26:39:29
28:38:24
30:25:00
36:18:00
43:34:00
28:20:85
19:57



